
G8-11 600m 

1 50 Larissa Pickering Barnsley AC 01:58.20 74

2 110 Dulcie Bristow Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:00.50 71

3 74 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 02:01.58 69

4 340 Aurora Brown Leeds City AC 02:05.00 66

5 358 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport H & AC 02:06.23 64

6 126 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:06.44 64

7 51 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 02:07.06 63

8 109 Bobbie Waugh Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.59 62

9 5 Rebecca Edgar Barrows Doncaster AC 02:10.64 60

10 327 Alice Crosby City of York AC 02:11.15 59

11 205 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 02:14.58 56

12 197 Lilia Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:14.63 56

13 194 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:15.00 56

14 338 Lara Turner Rugby & Northampton 02:16.05 54

15 63 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 02:17.18 53

16 181 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:18.82 52

17 268 Harmonie Paige Foster City of Sheffield AC 02:19.43 51

18 359 Constance Smith Otley AC 02:20.88 50

19 37 Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC 02:21.01 49

20 69 Amber Halstead Barnsley AC 02:21.11 49

21 265 Rania Maaranen City of Sheffield AC 02:21.41 49

22 352 Holly Stewart Stockport H & AC 02:22.60 48

23 64 Poppy Harrison Barnsley AC 02:27.34 43

24 79 Jazz Shillito Wombwell SAC 02:28.29 41

25 343 Alice Webster Otley AC 02:40.62 27

26 264 Sarah-Jane Sykes City of Sheffield AC 02:54.66 17

G8-11 150m 

1 200 Angelique Abberley SY Unattached 22.25 68

2 275 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 23.06 64

3 50 Larissa Pickering Barnsley AC 23.38 61

4 358 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport H & AC 23.40 61

5 118 Gradi Tshiyoyi Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.42 60

6 74 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 23.49 60

7 51 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 23.69 57

8 126 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.39 50

9 352 Holly Stewart Stockport H & AC 24.64 48

10 327 Alice Crosby City of York AC 24.82 47

11 268 Harmonie Paige Foster City of Sheffield AC 25.13 45

12 79 Jazz Shillito Wombwell SAC 25.48 43

13 121 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.65 42

14 205 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 25.77 41

15 160 Neve Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.90 40

16 359 Constance Smith Otley AC 26.15 39

17 129 Alice Clark Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.34 38

18 271 Connie May Emery City of Sheffield AC 26.54 38

19 69 Amber Halstead Barnsley AC 27.53 32

20 343 Alice Webster Otley AC 28.11 28

21 162 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.12 28

22 338 Lara Turner Rugby & Northampton 28.18 28

23 194 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.20 28

24 265 Rania Maaranen City of Sheffield AC 28.57 26

25 64 Poppy Harrison Barnsley AC 29.61 20

SY Indoors: Provisional results Fixture 4, 6th March 2016



G8-11 high jump 

1 340 Aurora Brown Leeds City AC 1.30 64

2 275 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 1.15 49

3 358 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport H & AC 1.10 45

4 160 Neve Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.10 45

5 63 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 1.05 39

6 352 Holly Stewart Stockport H & AC 1.00 35

7 197 Lilia Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.00 35

8 37 Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC 0.95 33

9 268 Harmonie Paige Foster City of Sheffield AC 0.95 33

10 129 Alice Clark Hallamshire H Sheffield 0.95 33

11 162 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.95 33

12 271 Connie May Emery City of Sheffield AC 0.90 31

13 327 Alice Crosby City of York AC 0.85 29

G8-11 foam javelin 

1 74 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 13.00 44

2 51 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 12.75 43

3 160 Neve Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 11.50 39

4 121 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.50 36

5 126 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.25 35

6 275 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 10.00 35

7 359 Constance Smith Otley AC 9.75 34

8= 343 Alice Webster Otley AC 9.25 32

8= 118 Gradi Tshiyoyi Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.25 32

8= 265 Rania Maaranen City of Sheffield AC 9.25 32

11 50 Larissa Pickering Barnsley AC 9.00 32

12= 181 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.75 31

12= 340 Aurora Brown Leeds City AC 8.75 31

14= 79 Jazz Shillito Wombwell SAC 8.50 30

14= 129 Alice Clark Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.50 30

14= 194 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.50 30

14= 264 Sarah-Jane Sykes City of Sheffield AC 8.50 30

18 162 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.75 27

19 37 Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC 7.50 26

20 197 Lilia Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.25 25

21= 69 Amber Halstead Barnsley AC 7.00 25

21= 205 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 7.00 25

23 63 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 6.50 22

24 338 Lara Turner Rugby & Northampton 6.25 21

25 64 Poppy Harrison Barnsley AC 6.00 21

B8-11 600m 

1 127 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:53.27 64

2 337 Luke Turner Rugby & Northampton 01:58.74 58

3 282 Joseph Collini City of Sheffield AC 01:59.37 58

4 186 Alfie Nichols Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:02.64 56

5 192 Cameron Dolby Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:04.74 55

6 117 Joel Corbyn Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:05.30 54

7 164 Luke Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:06.08 54

8 49 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 02:06.37 54

9 354 Arthur Kennedy Stockport H & AC 02:06.57 54

10 61 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 02:06.84 54

11 286 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 02:08.98 52

12 316 Hugo Cullen Grimsby H & AC 02:09.65 51



13 163 Solomon Roscamp Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:10.29 50

14 14 Harry Flint Doncaster AC 02:11.77 50

15 198 Louie Platt SY Unattached 02:11.85 50

16 372 Matty Macfarlane Stockport H & AC 02:14.05 47

17 44 James Clemitshaw Doncaster AC 02:15.27 46

18 374 Ben Hudspith Stockport H & AC 02:16.06 45

19 203 James Flanagan Doncaster AC 02:16.51 45

20 42 Theo Hurworth Doncaster AC 02:16.77 45

21 155 Eddy Jay Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:19.65 42

22 67 Jack Barton Barnsley AC 02:19.75 42

23 65 George Wallace Barnsley AC 02:24.07 37

B8-11 150m 

1 61 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 22.03 65

2 201 Jamie Howse SY Unattached 22.62 55

3 354 Arthur Kennedy Stockport H & AC 23.04 53

4 42 Theo Hurworth Doncaster AC 23.21 51

5 285 Logan Gill City of Sheffield AC 23.49 49

6 117 Joel Corbyn Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.11 41

7 186 Alfie Nichols Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.28 40

8 202 Dominic Metz SY Unattached 24.35 39

9 114 Nathan Thrush Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.48 38

10 192 Cameron Dolby Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.75 36

11 49 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 25.31 33

12 67 Jack Barton Barnsley AC 25.37 33

13 44 James Clemitshaw Doncaster AC 25.39 33

14 198 Louie Platt SY Unattached 25.43 32

15 372 Matty Macfarlane Stockport H & AC 25.58 31

16 14 Harry Flint Doncaster AC 25.62 31

17 155 Eddy Jay Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.94 29

18 65 George Wallace Barnsley AC 26.01 28

19 316 Hugo Cullen Grimsby H & AC 26.72 26

20 190 Harry Ducker Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.72 26

21 374 Ben Hudspith Stockport H & AC 26.98 25

22 7 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 30.14 12

B8-11 high jump 

1= 186 Alfie Nichols Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.10 45

1= 337 Luke Turner Rugby & Northampton 1.10 45

3 127 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 45

4 393 Lincoln Walsh City of York AC 1.05 39

5 316 Hugo Cullen Grimsby H & AC 1.00 35

6 203 James Flanagan Doncaster AC 1.00 35

7 192 Cameron Dolby Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.00 35

8= 163 Solomon Roscamp Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.95 33

8= 190 Harry Ducker Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.95 33

10 286 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 0.90 31

11 7 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 0.00 NH

B8-11 foam javelin 

1 202 Dominic Metz SY Unattached 17.75 48

2 337 Luke Turner Rugby & Northampton 16.75 46

3 286 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 16.50 46

4= 61 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 15.50 44

4= 201 Jamie Howse SY Unattached 15.50 44

6 285 Logan Gill City of Sheffield AC 14.75 42



7 354 Arthur Kennedy Stockport H & AC 14.50 42

8 198 Louie Platt SY Unattached 14.00 41

9= 190 Harry Ducker Rotherham Harriers &AC 13.00 39

9= 203 James Flanagan Doncaster AC 13.00 39

9= 372 Matty Macfarlane Stockport H & AC 13.00 39

12 14 Harry Flint Doncaster AC 12.50 37

13 42 Theo Hurworth Doncaster AC 12.00 36

14 374 Ben Hudspith Stockport H & AC 11.75 35

15 155 Eddy Jay Hallamshire H Sheffield 11.50 34

16 127 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 11.00 33

17 114 Nathan Thrush Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.75 32

18= 7 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 10.25 30

18= 393 Lincoln Walsh City of York AC 10.25 30

18= 67 Jack Barton Barnsley AC 10.25 30

21 49 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 9.50 28

22 117 Joel Corbyn Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.25 27

23 164 Luke Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.00 27

24 163 Solomon Roscamp Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.50 25

25 65 George Wallace Barnsley AC 7.00 21

G11-13 600m 

1 97 Ruby Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:47.18 73

2 177 Nyah Barlow Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:47.36 72

3 149 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:48.52 71

4 136 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:48.52 71

5 301 Natalie Groves Spenborough AC 01:49.71 69

6 86 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:50.48 68

7 392 Tierney Walsh City of York AC 01:50.56 68

8 113 Freya Dolby Worksop Harriers AC 01:53.77 64

9 361 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 01:54.06 63

10 263 Georgia Robertson City of Sheffield AC 01:54.93 62

11 57 Beatrice Chappell Barnsley AC 01:54.98 62

12 58 Millie French Harling Barnsley AC 01:55.26 62

13 188 Chloe Bagshaw SY Unattached 01:57.13 59

14 249 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 01:57.21 59

15 89 Megan Weaver Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:00.15 55

16 26 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 02:00.17 55

17 339 Kiikii Brown Leeds City AC 02:01.25 54

18 360 Charlotte Kania Stockport H & AC 02:01.44 53

19 100 Aimee Asaba Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:02.01 53

20 36 Olivia Gull Doncaster AC 02:02.13 52

21 248 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield AC 02:02.37 52

22 270 Phoebe Mead City of Sheffield AC 02:02.59 52

23 96 Summer Ludlam Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:02.63 52

24 47 Olivia Paddon Barnsley AC 02:03.14 51

25 3 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 02:03.14 51

26 165 Megan Harpham Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:03.98 50

27 90 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:04.68 49

28 107 Isobel Tupholme Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:05.31 48

29 48 Freya Paddon Barnsley AC 02:06.11 47

30 131 Maddie Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.17 44

31 356 Mia Beckett Stockport H & AC 02:10.52 43

32 78 Jacey Shillito Wombwell SAC 02:12.10 42

33 120 Evie Collier Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:12.42 42

34 27 Isobel Holborn Doncaster AC 02:12.88 41

35 328 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 02:13.64 41



36 206 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 02:13.84 41

37 237 Malek Belhadj City of Sheffield AC 02:14.03 40

38 366 Grace Tuck Stockport H & AC 02:22.48 36

39 373 Lucy Hudspith Stockport H & AC 02:28.65 33

G11-13 high jump 

1 86 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.40 65

2 339 Kiikii Brown Leeds City AC 1.35 60

3 356 Mia Beckett Stockport H & AC 1.25 50

4 188 Chloe Bagshaw SY Unattached 1.25 50

5 166 Erin Avill Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.25 50

6 395 Mia Swindell Worksop 1.25 50

7 301 Natalie Groves Spenborough AC 1.20 45

8 361 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 1.20 45

9 132 Gabby Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 45

10 29 Hollie Riley Doncaster AC 1.15 40

11 136 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.15 40

12 157 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.15 40

13 248 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield AC 1.15 40

14 328 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 1.15 40

15 392 Tierney Walsh City of York AC 1.15 40

16 100 Aimee Asaba Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 35

17 237 Malek Belhadj City of Sheffield AC 1.10 35

18 373 Lucy Hudspith Stockport H & AC 1.10 35

19 41 Alicia Hodgson Doncaster AC 1.10 35

20 360 Charlotte Kania Stockport H & AC 1.05 32

21 366 Grace Tuck Stockport H & AC 1.00 29

G11-13 200m 

1 301 Natalie Groves Spenborough AC 27.95 83

2 26 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 28.44 78

3 339 Kiikii Brown Leeds City AC 29.16 71

4 86 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.16 71

5 361 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 29.44 68

6 136 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.65 66

7 100 Aimee Asaba Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.80 65

8 41 Alicia Hodgson Doncaster AC 30.07 62

9 248 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield AC 30.20 61

10 188 Chloe Bagshaw SY Unattached 30.86 54

11 249 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 31.06 53

12 47 Olivia Paddon Barnsley AC 31.65 50

13 120 Evie Collier Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.12 48

14 107 Isobel Tupholme Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.18 48

15 36 Olivia Gull Doncaster AC 32.20 48

16 3 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 32.44 46

17 27 Isobel Holborn Doncaster AC 32.46 46

18 48 Freya Paddon Barnsley AC 32.66 45

19 328 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 32.71 45

20 157 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.74 45

21 132 Gabby Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.93 44

22 270 Phoebe Mead City of Sheffield AC 33.05 43

23 395 Mia Swindell Worksop 33.10 43

24 131 Maddie Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.19 43

25 90 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.20 43

26 360 Charlotte Kania Stockport H & AC 33.25 42

27 78 Jacey Shillito Wombwell SAC 33.30 42



28 166 Erin Avill Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.17 39

29 206 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 34.20 39

30 356 Mia Beckett Stockport H & AC 34.23 39

31 237 Malek Belhadj City of Sheffield AC 34.33 39

32 366 Grace Tuck Stockport H & AC 34.34 39

33 373 Lucy Hudspith Stockport H & AC 34.81 37

34 52 Tess Hampshire Barnsley AC 37.11 30

B11-13 600m 

1 315 Henry Cullen Grimsby H & AC 01:45.10 68

2 288 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 01:47.93 63

3 168 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:54.03 50

4 215 Owen Goonan City of Sheffield AC 01:54.16 50

5 112 Charlie Sleney Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.25 50

6 331 Samuel Clancy Leeds City AC 01:54.41 50

7 239 Devin Morris City of Sheffield AC 01:54.72 49

8 398 Travis Anderson Durham City Harriers 01:55.47 48

9 289 James Fryers Penistone DFR 01:55.61 47

10 167 Thomas Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:56.61 46

11 108 Luke Baxter Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:57.74 46

12 25 Thomas Reeve Doncaster AC 01:58.74 46

13 341 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 01:59.53 46

14 236 Isaac Marston-Giroux City of Sheffield AC 02:00.03 45

15 56 Dominic Brennan Barnsley AC 02:00.43 45

16 344 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 02:01.01 45

17 254 Max Mobus City of Sheffield AC 02:01.26 45

18 371 Alex Macfarlane Stockport H & AC 02:01.70 45

19 213 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 02:01.70 45

20 267 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 02:02.04 44

21 10 Adam Allam Doncaster AC 02:03.87 44

22 353 Jack Doodson Stockport H & AC 02:03.94 44

23 40 Joe Clemitshaw Doncaster AC 02:04.00 43

24 299 Jonathan Davies SY Unattached 02:04.28 43

25 204 Matthew Mills Penistone DFR 02:06.05 42

26 235 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield AC 02:06.18 42

27 355 Sam Ayre Stockport H & AC 02:07.36 41

28 362 Adam Thorley Stockport H & AC 02:07.79 41

29 363 George McIlhone Stockport H & AC 02:07.92 41

30 38 Kaius Ameri Doncaster AC 02:08.65 40

31 19 Charlie Eddy Doncaster AC 02:09.77 39

32 17 Joseph Eves Doncaster AC 02:11.84 38

33 262 Kaden-James Lewis City of Sheffield AC 02:14.50 35

B11-13 high jump 

1 344 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 1.30 54

2 239 Devin Morris City of Sheffield AC 1.25 49

3 213 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 1.25 49

4= 262 Kaden-James Lewis City of Sheffield AC 1.25 49

4= 353 Jack Doodson Stockport H & AC 1.25 49

6 267 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 1.25 49

7 288 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 1.25 49

8 341 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 1.20 44

9 38 Kaius Ameri Doncaster AC 1.20 44

10= 6 William Grant Doncaster AC 1.15 39

10= 299 Jonathan Davies SY Unattached 1.15 39

10= 371 Alex Macfarlane Stockport H & AC 1.15 39



13 56 Dominic Brennan Barnsley AC 1.15 39

14 204 Matthew Mills Penistone DFR 1.15 39

15= 315 Henry Cullen Grimsby H & AC 1.10 34

15= 289 James Fryers Penistone DFR 1.10 34

15= 236 Isaac Marston-Giroux City of Sheffield AC 1.10 34

18 142 Sam Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 34

19 235 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield AC 1.10 34

20 167 Thomas Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.05 31

21 363 George McIlhone Stockport H & AC 1.05 31

22 25 Thomas Reeve Doncaster AC 1.05 31

23 355 Sam Ayre Stockport H & AC 1.05 31

24 362 Adam Thorley Stockport H & AC 1.05 31

B11-13 200m 

1 106 Joel Vernon Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.28 61

2 288 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 28.32 56

3 239 Devin Morris City of Sheffield AC 29.45 50

4 267 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 29.50 50

5 315 Henry Cullen Grimsby H & AC 29.86 48

6 341 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 30.12 47

7 40 Joe Clemitshaw Doncaster AC 30.46 45

8 353 Jack Doodson Stockport H & AC 30.55 45

9 213 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 30.63 44

10 33 Ben Stallard Doncaster AC 30.78 44

11 235 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield AC 31.09 42

12 215 Owen Goonan City of Sheffield AC 31.13 42

13 204 Matthew Mills Penistone DFR 31.31 41

14 10 Adam Allam Doncaster AC 31.32 41

15 331 Samuel Clancy Leeds City AC 31.33 41

16 168 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.39 41

17 398 Travis Anderson Durham City Harriers 31.39 41

18 355 Sam Ayre Stockport H & AC 31.52 41

19 91 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.67 40

20 108 Luke Baxter Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.82 40

21 56 Dominic Brennan Barnsley AC 31.83 40

22 17 Joseph Eves Doncaster AC 32.00 39

23 363 George McIlhone Stockport H & AC 32.05 39

24 236 Isaac Marston-Giroux City of Sheffield AC 32.32 38

25 25 Thomas Reeve Doncaster AC 32.70 37

26 262 Kaden-James Lewis City of Sheffield AC 32.71 37

27 154 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.83 36

28 362 Adam Thorley Stockport H & AC 33.02 36

29 299 Jonathan Davies SY Unattached 33.05 36

30 371 Alex Macfarlane Stockport H & AC 33.30 35

31 38 Kaius Ameri Doncaster AC 33.37 35

32 344 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 33.41 34

33 289 James Fryers Penistone DFR 33.49 34

34 167 Thomas Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.12 32

35 6 William Grant Doncaster AC 34.85 30

36 142 Sam Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.28 29

G13-15 600m 

1 169 Bronte Rennocks Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:42.95 81

2 73 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 01:44.20 80

3 2 Kirbi Taylor Doncaster AC 01:47.97 75

4 314 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 01:48.15 74



5 252 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 01:48.17 74

6 138 Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:48.22 74

7 170 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:48.23 74

8 357 Christina Walker Leeds City AC 01:50.48 71

9 211 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 01:52.66 68

10 394 Evie Wild Stockport H & AC 01:53.38 67

11 390 Isabella Or Kam Fat SY Unattached 01:53.40 67

12 71 Alexandra Nicholson Wombwell SAC 01:53.74 67

13 375 Kate Hudson Stockport H & AC 01:56.02 64

14 228 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 01:57.47 62

15 399 Niamh Edmunds Southport Waterloo 01:57.66 62

16 348 Catherine Giller Stockport H & AC 01:57.94 61

17 223 Olivia Walker City of Sheffield AC 01:58.20 61

18 218 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 01:58.31 61

19 227 Ellen Robbins-Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 01:59.05 60

20 266 Isabel Galsworthy City of Sheffield AC 02:00.46 58

21 250 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 02:00.50 58

22 369 Holly Aitchison Stockport H & AC 02:00.98 57

23 389 Sophia Thornhill Stockport H & AC 02:01.11 57

24 318 Georgia Lee-Donaldson Skyrac AC 02:04.21 55

25 184 Gracie Malloy Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:05.76 54

26 13 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 02:06.20 54

27 368 Anya Nevett Stockport H & AC 02:13.00 50

28 173 Libby Mill Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:17.32 47

29 346 Megan Lasseter Stockport H & AC 02:18.00 47

30 342 Imogen Webster Otley AC 02:23.80 44

G13-15 high jump 

1 314 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 1.55 78

2 325 Maisey Howson Leeds City AC 1.50 73

3 250 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 1.45 68

4 266 Isabel Galsworthy City of Sheffield AC 1.45 68

5= 334 Lily Gibbons Grimsby H & AC 1.40 63

5= 309 Morgan Spink Retford AC 1.40 63

7= 73 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 1.40 63

7= 30 Maddison Simpson Doncaster AC 1.40 63

9= 140 Nicole Hague Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.35 58

9= 228 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 1.35 58

9= 369 Holly Aitchison Stockport H & AC 1.35 58

9= 346 Megan Lasseter Stockport H & AC 1.35 58

13 141 Sophie Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.35 58

14 211 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 1.35 58

15= 223 Olivia Walker City of Sheffield AC 1.30 53

15= 348 Catherine Giller Stockport H & AC 1.30 53

17 252 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 1.30 53

18 24 Katie Barnes Doncaster AC 1.30 53

19 22 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 1.30 53

20= 138 Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.25 48

20= 342 Imogen Webster Otley AC 1.25 48

22= 2 Kirbi Taylor Doncaster AC 1.25 48

22= 28 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 1.25 48

24 368 Anya Nevett Stockport H & AC 1.25 48

25 394 Evie Wild Stockport H & AC 1.20 43

26= 218 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 1.20 43

26= 257 Charlotte Read City of Sheffield AC 1.20 43

26= 381 Stephanie Robertson Southport Waterloo 1.20 43



29 218 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 1.20 43

30 179 Jessica Pink Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.15 38

G13-15 300m 

1 310 Amelia Bunton Wakefield 41.30 94

2 251 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 41.82 93

3 138 Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 42.02 91

4 314 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 42.85 83

5 397 Tia Anderson Durham City Harriers 42.91 82

6 309 Morgan Spink Retford AC 43.35 80

7 390 Isabella Or Kam Fat SY Unattached 43.97 76

8 170 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers &AC 45.36 67

9 73 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 46.44 61

10 28 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 46.94 58

11 321 Kate Huntington KUHAC 48.41 49

12 375 Kate Hudson Stockport H & AC 48.49 48

13 381 Stephanie Robertson Southport Waterloo 48.67 47

14 139 Kate Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 48.83 46

15 35 Annabel Gull Doncaster AC 48.85 46

16 218 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 49.07 45

17 318 Georgia Lee-Donaldson Skyrac AC 49.33 43

18 252 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 49.50 42

19 329 Angelica Oparinde Derby AC 49.93 39

20 369 Holly Aitchison Stockport H & AC 50.10 38

21 399 Niamh Edmunds Southport Waterloo 50.76 36

22 71 Alexandra Nicholson Wombwell SAC 50.82 36

23 227 Ellen Robbins-Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 51.36 34

24 13 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 53.73 27

G13-15 200m 

1 280 Sade Kaka City of Sheffield AC 26.97 77

2 397 Tia Anderson Durham City Harriers 27.08 76

3 251 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 27.11 75

4 140 Nicole Hague Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.77 69

5 98 Elle Koziupa Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.77 69

6 390 Isabella Or Kam Fat SY Unattached 27.80 69

7 211 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 28.16 65

8 321 Kate Huntington KUHAC 28.27 64

9 28 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 28.40 63

10 2 Kirbi Taylor Doncaster AC 28.43 62

11 250 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 28.79 59

12 53 Jessica Newsome Barnsley AC 28.94 57

13 228 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 28.98 57

14 35 Annabel Gull Doncaster AC 29.58 51

15 318 Georgia Lee-Donaldson Skyrac AC 29.84 48

16 139 Kate Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.84 48

17 243 Ruby Short City of Sheffield AC 30.02 46

18 257 Charlotte Read City of Sheffield AC 30.12 45

19 329 Angelica Oparinde Derby AC 30.61 40

20 72 Shannon Rhodes Wombwell SAC 30.83 38

21 227 Ellen Robbins-Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 31.06 37

22 394 Evie Wild Stockport H & AC 31.20 37

23 223 Olivia Walker City of Sheffield AC 31.27 36

24 184 Gracie Malloy Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.60 35

25 141 Sophie Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.78 34

26 30 Maddison Simpson Doncaster AC 32.01 32



27 13 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 32.18 32

28 350 Sarah Cornelly Stockport H & AC 32.69 29

29 77 Ellie Spooner Wombwell SAC 33.11 27

30 389 Sophia Thornhill Stockport H & AC 33.21 26

31 342 Imogen Webster Otley AC 36.94 15

B13-15 600m 

1 232 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 01:36.10 72

2 330 Joseph Clancy Leeds City AC 01:37.71 69

3 76 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 01:41.21 62

4 22 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 01:46.58 51

5 224 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 01:47.21 50

6 199 Thomas Mycroft SY Unattached 01:49.24 46

7 378 George Buchan Stockport H & AC 01:54.77 35

8 291 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 01:56.07 32

9 347 George Zelhof Stockport H & AC 02:00.80 31

B13-15 high jump 

1 222 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield AC 1.50 67

2 232 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 1.50 67

3 370 Samuel Shilton Stockport H & AC 1.45 62

4 304 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 1.40 56

5 22 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 1.40 56

6 378 George Buchan Stockport H & AC 1.35 52

7 291 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 1.35 52

8 224 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 1.25 42

9 1 William Campbell Doncaster AC 1.25 42

B13-15 300m 

1 76 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 40.94 68

2 232 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 41.46 66

3 333 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City AC 43.49 59

4 330 Joseph Clancy Leeds City AC 43.95 57

5 336 Jake Rowbottom Selby Striders 44.00 57

6 370 Samuel Shilton Stockport H & AC 44.74 55

7 304 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 47.44 47

8 199 Thomas Mycroft SY Unattached 47.45 47

9 1 William Campbell Doncaster AC 48.01 45

10 22 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 49.00 42

11 291 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 56.84 16

B13-15 200m 

1 388 Oliver Bolland SY Unattached 25.25 67

2 161 Harrison Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.02 63

3 224 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 27.46 55

4 336 Jake Rowbottom Selby Striders 27.52 55

5 253 Seb Mobus City of Sheffield AC 27.89 53

6 304 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 28.03 52

7 1 William Campbell Doncaster AC 29.09 47

8 333 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City AC 29.50 45

9 199 Thomas Mycroft SY Unattached 29.54 45

10 222 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield AC 31.84 35

11 347 George Zelhof Stockport H & AC 33.11 25


